©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
May, 2021 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
NB2304A/D
3.3 V Zero Delay
Clock Buffer
NB2304A
The NB2304A is a versatile, 3.3 V zero delay buffer designed to

associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that onsemi was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. onsemi is an Equal
Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
North American Technical Support:
Voice Mail: 1 800−282−9855 Toll Free USA/Canada
Phone: 011 421 33 790 2910
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Email Requests to: orderlit@onsemi.com
onsemi Website: www.onsemi.com
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 00421 33 790 2910
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative
◊
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Phase Locked Loops - PLL category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CPLL58-2400-2500  MB15E07SLPFV1-G-BND-6E1  PI6C2409-1HWEX  BA4116FV-E2  HMC764LP6CETR  CY22050KFI
LMX2430TMX/NOPB  NB3N5573DTG  ADF4153ABCPZ  PI6C2405A-1LE  CD74HC4046AM  CPLL66-2450-2450  NJM567D
74HC4046ADB.112  74HC4046APW.112  CY23S05SXI-1  STW81200T  ADF4208BRUZ  ADF4218LBRUZ  ADF4355-3BCPZ  ADF4355-
2BCPZ  ADF4355BCPZ  ADF4169WCCPZ  ADF4360-7BCPZ  ADF4360-6BCPZ  ADF4360-5BCPZRL7  ADF4360-5BCPZ  ADF4360-
4BCPZRL7  ADF4360-4BCPZ  ADF4360-3BCPZ  ADF4360-2BCPZRL7  ADF4252BCPZ  ADF4159CCPZ  ADF4169CCPZ  ADF4252BCPZ-
R7  ADF4360-0BCPZ  ADF4360-1BCPZ  ADF4360-1BCPZRL7  ADF4360-2BCPZ  ADF4360-3BCPZRL7  ADF4360-7BCPZRL7  ADF4360-
8BCPZ  ADF4360-8BCPZRL7  ADF4360-9BCPZ  ADF4360-9BCPZRL7  ADF4159CCPZ-RL7  ADF4159WCCPZ  ADF4360-0BCPZRL7
AD9901KPZ  AD9901KQ